
B20 2X

Z28 2X

Z50

B24

B25

J8

B44 2X

Z43 4X

B7

B49 2X

Z43 4X

Z39 2X
B11

AB2

B16 2X

B10

B15

B21 2X

V57

B12 2X

Z45 4X

V51

J14

V52

Z33 8X
Z41 16X

AB1

V54

V53

B3 2X

B17 2X

B6

Z42 8X

B59

B23

B22

Z28 4X
B17 2X

MODEL #
SERIAL #

Z39 8X

SEE WEIGHT 
STACK SHEET

Z31 8X

Z47 8X

B16 2X

Z27 4X
Z45 4X

SEE ROLLER PAD 
ASSEMBLY SHEET

SEE ROLLER PAD 
ASSEMBLY SHEET

Z35 2X

Z30Z40

Z29 2X

Z36 2X

Z36

Z39 2X

Z34 4X

Z26 2X

Z34 4X

Z36 2X

Z41 3X

Z32 3X

B56

B15

V55

B18 2X

B19 2X

V58

Z46 2X

B4 2X

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER English Part Name

D
ef

au
lt 

S2
1/

D
ef

au
lt 

JA
M

S2
1/

Q
TY

.

AB1 104-213 WELDMENT;JAMS21;MAIN FRAME 1
AB2 104-214 WELDMENT;KNEE HOLD DOWN 1
B3 200-769 5/8" GUIDE ROD;88 3/8" 2
B4 700-628 1"OD X 5/8"ID BLACK NYLON;4.0" 2
5 161-172 WEIGHT STACK;12# 25 CR3 1

B6 503-699 WEIGHT GUARD;MG-S21;BACK 1
B7 339-275 PLATE;ADJ 1
J8 955-002 16" W PAD ASSEMBLY 1
9 160-045 PAD ROLLER ASSEMBLY 11 INCH 2

B10 160-828 SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY W 1.313" BODY 1

B11 250-914 3/4"OD X 1/2"ID PIPE; 2.00" 1
B12 503-700 WEIGHT GUARD;MG-S21 FRONT 2
Z31 817-411 NUT;CLIP ON;250-20 .025-.15 PANEL 8
V52 854-864 LABEL; SERIAL N0. 4" X 1.5" 1
J14 838-603 Bottom Pad 1
B15 700-592 SAFETY TAPE 18" X 4" LAT BAR 2

B16 862-397 SPACER;0.75"OD X 0.38"ID X 2.0"NYLON 4

B17 862-398 NYLON SPACER;3/4"OD X .380ID 4
B18 852-722 5/8”Single Split Collar 2
B19 838-211 ROUND WEIGHT STACK BUMPER 2

B20 862-194 4" CABLE PULLEY - 3/8" NARROW HOLE 2

B21 851-519 BUSHING  3/4" ID  1.0" OD 2
B22 853-906 3/8" SAFETY CLIP 1
B23 805-408 HARD CHROME 48" LAT BAR 1
B24 819-898 Hook 1
B25 850-006 Plastic End Cap 1
Z26 810-405 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 1.25;ZN; 2

Z27 810-611 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.75;ZN; 4

Z28 810-609 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN; 6

Z29 810-406 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 2.00;ZN; 2

Z30 810-813 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 3.25;ZN; 1

Z32 810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 3

Z33 810-606 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.50;ZN; 8

Z34 819-012 WASHER;MB;Φ0.375XΦ0.625X.048;BZN;18GA 8

Z35 819-014 WASHER;MB;Φ0.500XΦ0.875X.048;BZN;18GA 2
Z36 817-404 NUT;NLK;.250-20;ZN; 5

Z39 817-406 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN; 12

Z40 817-820 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN; 1

Z41 818-005 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.375XΦ0.875X.063;ZN; 19

Z42 818-004 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.312XΦ0.750X.063;ZN; 8

Z43 819-705 WASHER;SPL;Φ0.260XΦ0.487X.062;ZN;.250 8
B44 850-407 1/2" OD x 1/4" ID Plastic Spacer - 1" 2

Z45 818-105 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.344XΦ0.875X.063;BZN; 8

Z46 810-605 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.25;ZN; 2
Z47 810-402 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 0.50;ZN; 8
B49 850-403 1/2" OD x 1/4" ID Plastic Spacer - 1/2" 2
Z50 812-817 SCREW;FH;.250-20 x 0.38;ZN; 1
V51 862-246_862-299WW Decal, Warning Selectorized, Eng 1
V53 862-054 6000 STACK DECALS, MEDIUM 1
V54 862-055 6000 STACK DECALS, HEAVY 1
B56 862-368 LEVELER 1
B59 161-434 CABLE ASSEMBLY; MG-S21 1
V57 862-425 PLACARD;MG-S21 LAT PULLDOWN 1
V55 862-096 DECAL,MATRIX LOGO 11X1 Grey 1

V58 862-301 Decal, Warning Multi Station, Eng 1

LAT PULLDOWN
MG-S21-02 SERVICE

2019.SEP.23LG

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: ----

(Rack Options)



7
8

6 2X

5

4

1
ROLLER PAD AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT LENGTHS
SEE BILL OF MATERIALS FOR PART NUMBER

160-044 ROLLER PAD ASSEMBLY
(APPROXIMATE LENGTH 22.5") 

160-045 ROLLER PAD ASSEMBLY
SHOWN EXPLODED

(APPROXIMATE LENGTH 11")

ITEM NO.
PART 

NUMBER
English Part Name

service 
exploded/QTY.

1 955-165 PAD, ROLLER 5.5 IN DIA X 11IN 1

4 862-090 STOP COLLAR 1

5 862-106 SLEEVE;ROUND PAD 1

6 862-107 SCREW,SET M6 X1.0P X10L 2

7 810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 1

8 862-089 WASHER FENDER M8 1

ITEM NO.
PART 

NUMBER
English Part Name

Q
T

Y
.

1 955-164 PAD,ROLLER 5.5IN DIA X 22.5IN 1

2 862-090 STOP COLLAR 1

3 862-107 SCREW,SET M6 X1.0P X10L 2

4 810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 1

5 862-089 WASHER FENDER M8 1

6 862-106 SLEEVE;ROUND PAD 1

160-044 & 160-045 SERVICE

2013.MAY.06LMB

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2015.FEB.11L.M.B.

(Matrix Fitness)



3 2X

4 2X

7

11 2X

10

2

8 25X

12

1

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 161-462 SUB-ASSEMBLY; TOP PLATE 1
2 852-010 Orange SELECTOR PIN w/ 6 1/2" 

CORD 1

3 818-019 WASHER;SPL;Φ0.321XΦ0.586X.078;
ZN;.313 2

4 813-305 BHS 5/16" - 1" 2
7 104-215 CENTERSTICK;26 1/4";CR3 1
8 806-999 12 lb WEIGHT PLATE W BUSHINGS 25
10 810-621 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 5.00;ZN; 1

11 819-012 WASHER;MB;Φ0.375XΦ0.625X.048;B
ZN;18GA 2

12 817-406 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN; 1

WEIGHT STACK;12# 25 CR3

161-172 SERVICE

2019.SEP.24LG

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: ----


	MG-S21-02 Main Drawing.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	160-044 & 160-045
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	161-172
	圖頁1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2



